
2017 TFS Summer Camps and Practices 

All Summer Camp and Practice Information can be found at 
www.tallulahfalls.org  

5-24-17 

Summer Camps  

Girls & Boys Fundamental Basketball Summer Camp  
When:​ May 30th - June 1st (Tuesday-Thursday) 

Ages ​: Grades K-6 (upcoming)  

Where​: TFS Upper School Gym 

Time​: 9:00am-11:30am 

Cost: ​$35 

Registration: ​go to ​www.tfshoops.com​ -- click "Fundamental Basketball Camp" followed by "Register" 

Instructors ​: Jim Van Hooser & Tom Tilley  

 

Tennis Summer Camp  

When:​ June 12-16  (Monday-Friday) 

Ages:​ 10yrs.-15yrs.  

Where: ​Tennis Courts 

Time:​ 9:00 A.M.- Noon. 

Cost:​ Free 

Limited to:​ The first 20 applicants 

Contact/Register:​ Coach Randy Morris  ​randy.morris@tallulahfalls.org  

 

Summer Swim Camp 
When: ​June 5-9 

Ages:​ Rising 5th-12th grades 

Where:​ Ruby Fulbright Aquatic Center 

Time​: 9-11:00am 

Cost:​ $35 

Registration:​ tfsswimming@tallulahfalls.org 

 

TFS Athletic Team Summer Practice Information: Grades 6-12 
ALL TFS ATHLETES IN SUMMER PRACTICES ARE REQUIRED TO HAVE A CURRENT PHYSICAL 
EXAM AND 2017-18 ENROLLMENT PACKET COMPLETED.  
 
GHSA Dead Week: July 2nd-8th practices or contact between any TFS coach and student athletes are NOT 
allowed. 
 
High School Girls Basketball   

Coach Tom Tilley ​tom.tilley@tallulahfalls.org  

 

High School Boys Basketball  
Coach Jim Van Hooser ​jim.vanhooser@tallulahfalls.org  

 
Middle School Boys Basketball  
Coach Lowell Hamilton  ​lowell.hamilton@tallulahfalls.org  

**Practices will be held at the Student Activity Center (Middle School campus) unless specified 

 

Middle School Girls Basketball 
Coach Sharea Long  ​sharea.long@tallulahfalls.org 

**Practices will be held at the Student Activity Center (Middle School campus) unless specified  
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Baseball 
Coach Mark Wilcox ​mark.wilcox@tallulahfalls.org  

● Please contact Coach Wilcox for summer information 

 
Cross Country/ Track & Field  

Coach Scott Neal ​scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org  

● Contact Coach Neal or Coach Nichols (​nichols@hemc.net​) or Coach Dunlap 

(​jennifer.dunlap@tallulahfalls.org​) for trail run dates and locations and to be added to a group app/text. 

● Contact Coach Neal for track & field event practice days and times and for strength & conditioning weight 

room times 

 

Soccer 
Coach Jonathan Roberts ​ ​jonathan.roberts@tallulahfalls.org 

● If interested in playing soccer or for information regarding summer workouts, Contact Coach Roberts  

 

Swimming 

Coach Susan Nichols ​nichols@hemc.net​ or Coach Annette Cochran ​annette.cochran@tallulahfalls.org  

● Practice and compete in summer swim meets with the Habersham Rapids Swim Team.  Contact Coach 

Nichols for details. 

 
Tennis 
Coach Randy Morris ​randy.morris@tallulahfalls.org  

 
Volleyball  
Coach Brandy Corbett  ​brandy.corbett@tallulahfalls.org  

https://docs.google.com/spreadsheets/d/1nV0FFifudxdtw7ZJBJTk5-ErG79sLg7x_6NdoqPEt4M/edit#gid=0  
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